Description
Keystart 7210 and 7211 control modules provide manual
start/stop and automatic fault protection for generators, pumps
and other engine-driven applications.
Operator control is by a 3 position keyswitch. The key is
common to all Keystarts and removable only in the Stop/Reset
(O) position. Outputs are provided for the control of engine fuel
(energized to run), starter motor and preheat. The Keystart also

Front view and operation
Rear view, connection and settings
How to order
Stock code Model / description
76.70.1166 KEY7210 Keystart, no overspeed
76.70.1167 KEY7211 Keystart, AC/MPU overspeed*
* Note: stock units are set to AC sensing, nominal 50Hz. To select
magnetic pickup sensing, adjust internal circuit board link J1.
Further information
Document Description
00-02-0678 Keystart 7210/9610 series installation
Typical connection
FW MURPHY
P.O. Box 470248, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100   Fax: +1 918 317 4266
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.com
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
Fax: +1 918 317 4124
E-mail: ipdsales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY POWER IGNITION
Website: www.murphy-pi.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471 USA
Phone: +1 281 633 4500   Fax: +1 281 633 4588
E-mail: css-solutions@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock,
Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1722 410055
Fax: +44 1722 410088
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
Web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
COMPUTRONIC CONTROLS
41 – 43 Railway Terrace, Nechells,
Birmingham, B7 5NG, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 121 327 8500
Fax: +44 121 327 8501
E-mail: sales@computroniccontrols.com
Web: www.computroniccontrols.com
FW MURPHY INTERNATIONAL TRADING (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Suite 1704, Tower B, City Center of Shanghai, 100 Zunyi Road
Shanghai, 200051, China
Phone: +86 21 6237 2082   Fax: +86 21 6237 2083
E-mail: mhong@fwmurphy.com
FW MURPHY INSTRUMENTS (HANGZHOU) CO.,  LTD.
77 23rd Street, Hangzhou Economic & Technological Development Area
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 310018, China
Phone: +86 571 8788 6060   Fax: +86 571 8684 8878